
No_6476UH Öğrenci No_6476UH Adı_6476UH Soyadı_6476UH 1st Midterm
1 180103011009 İSMAİL UĞUR KILINÇ

2 180103011022 METEHAN TUTARGA 30
3 180103011032 GÖRKEM ALASKÖZ 3
4 180103011033 MUHAMMET ENES ASLAN 12
5 180103011037 MELİH AYBERK ÖNAL 18
6 180103011038 YUNUS ŞAHİN 13
7 180103011065 MUHAMMED ETKA YASUL 23
8 180103011068 YAREN YÜREK 7
9 180103011096 İLBEY ANIL YAMAN 10
10 180103011098 EMİRKAN AVLAR 12
11 180103011100 HÜKÜMRAN ONUR KOÇYİĞİTOĞLU 0
12 180103011109 MEHMET EMİN ERBULUT 5
13 190103011021 MURAD SHIRINLI 50
14 190103011027 BÜNYAMİN KAÇAR 8
15 190103011035 YUSUF ŞAHİN 42
16 190103011042 ZEYNEP MEÇAN 31
17 190103011053 HATİCE BETÜL DOĞAN 33
18 190103011061 MEHMET ALİ ÜNLÜ 50
19 190103011063 DOĞUKAN YAZICI 58
20 190103011069 MEHMET FATİH POLAT 17
21 190103011072 TALHA KÜRŞAT ÖZDEMİR 56
22 190103011077 MERT KARPUZ 36
23 190103011080 MÜCAHİD POLAT 39
24 190103011082 BURAK DAĞAŞAN 45
25 190103011083 MUHAMMED KAYA 7
26 190103011085 MUHAMMED İKBAL KESKİN 36
27 190103011094 ŞAHİN AKŞAHİN 22
28 190103011096 METEHAN KANAT 0
29 190103011102 SELİN ÇAKIROĞLU 63
30 190103011104 BÜNYAMİN POLAT 5
31 190103011106 HASAN HÜSEYİN OSANÇ 45
32 190103011110 ECENUR ORAKLI 21
33 190103011113 ATAKAN SARIKCI 41
34 190103011114 FATİH YILMAZ 33
35 190103011115 ABDULLAH TOYGAR 43
36 190103011138 LEYLA ÖZBİLGER 26
37 200103011004 ALİ ASLAN 76
38 200103011010 MERT MERCAN 44
39 200103011014 ALİ ŞAKRAK 21
40 200103011016 TARIK KOLUTEK 9
41 200103011020 MERVE ÖZER 1
42 200103011023 EYLÜL DOĞA ÜZAL 23
43 200103011029 AYTEN YANBAK 48
44 200103011035 YAHYA FARUK KILINÇ 46
45 200103011036 MELTEM GÜNAY 20
46 200103011037 AHMET PİLİZ 32
47 200103011038 MUHİTTİN GÜNEŞ 50
48 200103011039 MURAT ERGÜNDÜZ 5
49 200103011040 UĞUR UTKUCU 48
50 200103011042 HARUN BURAK KÜÇÜK 40
51 200103011043 MELİH YILMAZ 75
52 200103011045 FADIL ERALP 70
53 200103011048 İBRAHİM ETHEM EROĞLU 1
54 200103011049 FURKAN ASLAN 13
55 200103011050 HALİL İBRAHİM ÖNER 3
56 200103011051 ONUR SAVAŞ 88
57 200103011057 MUHAMMED SAİT YAKUT 55
58 200103011060 MİKAİL ŞEKER 54
59 200103011061 BEKİR CAN ÇÜCÜK 52



60 200103011062 ŞEYMA SİBEL ÇAMSARI 48
61 200103011063 BERAT BALDIZ 31
62 200103011065 EMRE BOSTANCIERİ 65
63 200103011066 BÜNYAMİN GÜRLER 0
64 200103011067 MEHMET CAN SAĞNAK 6
65 200103011080 FURKAN AYDEMİR 45
66 200103011082 KAZIM CAN BALKAN 56
67 200103011083 MUSTAFA SEÇİLMİŞ 25
68 200103011085 MURAT ÇANAKÇI 8
69 200103011086 SÜMEYYE ŞEHİTOĞLU 20
70 200103011087 SERKAN ÜÇLÜHAN

71 200103011091 ONURHAN ERGENİ 6
72 200103011103 YAMEN MUSTAFA 75
73 200103011108 MOHAMAD ASSAD 43
74 200103011119 MEHMET KARAOĞLU 12
75 200103011134 SOLTAN NAZAROV 78
76 200103011141 SALİH KOCAMER 42
77 200103011142 MUHAMMED MUSTAFA CEYLAN 45
78 200103011144 EDA SEVEN 68
79 200103011148 İBRAHİM ASLANPAY 50
80 200103011160 YAZAN NIMER AHMAD MUSTAFAYAZAN NIMER AHMAD MUSTAFA 20
81 200103011167 ABDULHAKIM MOHAMMED M AHMEDALHAMMADI 2
82 200103011178 IBRAHIM MAMMADOV 53
83 201731412 ALPER SAFA ÇELİK 33
84 201731427 FURKAN GÖK

85 210009173004 MUHAMMED NUR FETYEN 4
86 210103011005 BEKRİ BUSTANİ EYİD 70
87 210103011006 MOHAMAD KHAYAT 15
88 210103011025 MUHAMMET ÇOLAK 25
89 210103011026 HATİCE ÖZKORKMAZ 29
90 210103011029 ZEYNEP ATICI 47
91 210103011030 YUSUF PEKTAŞ 23
92 210103011035 NASİBE GÜR 10
93 210103011044 SELVER ÖZYAZGAN 4
94 210103011045 MUHAMMET EMİR KINIŞ 25
95 210103011046 CEMAL BARIŞ GÜLER 0
96 210103011050 ALİ İHSAN YALÇIN 1
97 210103011051 AHMET SEFA YILDIZ 28
98 210103011052 FURKAN YARDI 27
99 210103011053 YASİN ERBULMUŞ 35
100 210103011054 MUHAMMET EROĞLU 0
101 210103011062 HAZAR KARAKUYU 11
102 210103011064 KADİR KAYA 12
103 210103011067 ŞAHİN IŞIK 21
104 210103011079 EDA BÖCÜKCÜ 74
105 210103011092 HASAN SERT 70
106 210103011097 UTKU CAN YILMAZ 26
107 210103011100 ÖMER FARUK GEZGİN 16
108 210103011101 OĞUZHAN İKİZ 12
109 210103011102 ONUR GÖKGÖZ 49
110 210103011108 İBRAHİM EGE BALKAN 10
111 210103011109 MERVE KILIÇ 38
112 210103011113 SERAP KOYUNCU 33
113 210103011114 MUHAMMET BEKİR KAYA 50
114 210103011139 MOHAMED SIDAHMED OSMAN SIDAHMEDMOHAMED SIDAHMED OSMAN SIDAHMED 26
115 210103011142 MOHAMED ABDEL JELIL 49
116 210103011144 RUHA HATİP 63
117 210103011153 HOSSAM SALEM 48
118 210103011166 AMRO MOHAMED ALI ELFAKIELSIDDIGAMRO MOHAMED ALI ELFAKIELSIDDIG 93
119 220103011005 ABDEL RAHMAN FAHEEM MUNEERYOUSEF 53



120 220103011015 OMAR MAHMOUD SHAABAN REFAEI 95
121 220103011131 MUHAMMED HÜSEYİN ÇALIŞKAN 83
122 220103011133 İLKAY ÖZDEMİR 8
123 220103011145 KOTAEBA YOUNSO 56
124 230103011196 YOUSSEF EL DRAIHI 45


